CONFIDENTTAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.

276th N.T.S.

Full Name REID, SAMUEL LYNN

(No initials if you can possibly get full name :f:“':, )
Address 1382 Emory St.
City San Jose! State Calif.

Age 26 (DOB 9/24//1) (This is important and should be exéféét)
Born in Little Rock, Arkansas Gy B ;
Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact: agg& &s not kn@wn)

Religion Lutheran Nationality
Former Professional Scouter H

Occupation Couselor at Wm. Roper Home for emotionaﬁg distm! “boys, Calgary,Ca_nada/'
e ' 7765=2/66

Education 1965 Graduate Memphis State U

Weight 185 Color White e ’Hé:i%t 612n

5-: Jsexx& s

Color of hair Blond " Color G‘F eyes :,Biué’

Outstanding characteristics or 1ntere§§°§x

Married or single Married

@éumber, ages, and names, if possible)

o
FH
5

6

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City Date Reg'd. Date resigned
Santa Clara Cncl, #55 Ass't Digtrict Executive
L/66 5/67

Special recognitionf * o

ek

Recommended fgi# Confldemmal”"?ile for following reasons:

i34 Axx%
wxxx xx
xxm?

Signed
Scout
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"‘,

August 4, 1967

Mr. Jay W. Clements
Deputy Regional Executive
Region Twelve : ‘

SUBJECT"
Dear Jay*

We are wondering what progress ”ﬁeing ﬁaée on the local
council's confidential report 'on Samuel” ¥, Reid. ° This
will be needed to establish.ihe=éonfiﬂenfial file and

fd

to close Mr. Reid's personnel gecorywa*%

CON:bw

ey . - e e i o e e i 101 4 g
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Boy Scouts of America

“Santa Glara (:uuntv Council

SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95126 o PHONE 243-5335

N

SEPTEMBER'5, 1967

MR, OtTo Nimrz ‘
AssT. DIRECTOR, ‘
Division oF PERSONNEL
NEw Brunswick, N.J,

Dear OTTO®

WITH REFERENCE TO FORMER ASSISTANTxB$STRICT g ngﬁTlVE
SaM REID, THE DisTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE INFORMER US TQDNX THAT HE
HAD BEEN TRIED ON A COUNT OF CHILD MOLESTIN@?é@wo vo
NEIGHBORING FAMILIES) THE TRI1AL APPARENTLM
oF 11 To 1 IN FAVOR OF CONVICTION,

Tea De¢AS's oFFicE STATE%ﬁ?Hé

e ®

HOWEVER,

NOTED
SEP 12 1967
H.R P
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Sﬁn"té" Clara County Council - Boy Scouts of America

2095 PARK AVENUE ¢ SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95126 « PHONE 243-5335

SepTEMBER 5, 1967

MR, OTTO NIMTZ /
AssT. DIRECTOR, o
DivisioNn OF PERSONNEL

NEw BRUNSWICK, N.J.

Dear OTTO:

WITH REFERENCE TO FORMER ASSISTANT Dsgﬁggér EXEQUTIVE
SAM REID, THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE INFORMED US TODAYLTHAT HE
HAD BEEN TRIED ON A COUNT OF CHILD MOLESTING (Eud; FERLS
NEIGHBORING FAMILIES) THE TRIAL APPARENTLY RESUL-
oF 11 To 1 IN FAVOR OF CONVICTION, :

HOWEVER, e
THIS IS ALL THE INFORMAT]ON-

e
h& T X
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Form 0-547
M 30/64' Rl

EMPLOYMENT OR SEPARATION NOTICE
/

TO: PERSONNEL DIVISION |
NATIONAL COUNCIL, BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA REGIONS
NEW BRUNSWICK, N. J.

#

DATE May 26,

FROM: COUNCIL NO.___ 55  HEADQUARTERS CITY__ San Jose, CAL IFORNY Az

.TODAY WE HAVE EMPLOYED

as:
{Name)
[] Scout Executive [l Director of it
[T] Assistant Scout Executive [] Assistant Director of B
] Director Field Service [J District Scout Execuﬁ”‘v”g’f:
[C] Field Director [(] Assistant District Scout‘E‘Recuhv
[J Program Director ] Other
Date on Payroll ; NOTED
This man replaces yOTp,\ ot g NO .
] Copy of employment Ietier W|H folloW/U/V Jq. P Chec}gﬁ: #h¥s is o new position. N 19 1967
NOTT=D —
JUN 1TOREY WE HAVE RECEIVED THE tﬁzs¢GNMu®N OF-. H.E. B
T Name _ SAMUEL L. REIO - s Ti 3%9%57;&&7 DISTRICT EXECUTIVE
H G dq::x%‘ - @

Date off Payroll MAY 26 ‘1967 £ e Current Salory $6300 00
SEVERANCGE PAY FOR 30 DAYS AND 2 WEEKS VACAT!ON"WAY GIVEN "‘BIM TODAY

Reason for Separation: *ﬁnqunres a supplementory report from regional office.

] Promotion or Transfer %*V _ lvlfury ﬁeﬂi%aer [] *Work Unsatisfactory
[J Returned to School s Teucﬁ;ﬁg“wor Ministry [ *Better Job
[j Dned of Rehred i 9 *

Should he have conSIderuhon for rewi‘nﬂéymenf at a future date? CONDIT’lQNN/ C t (& I/y/,
. E : ;A

Note: Mail yellow copy to your regional office; retain pink copy for your files.

JUN19 1967
C. O i

Zopy of this form. Please send additional supply.

yg-r1o—-539°
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1
[ f
b .
: . e , ' My
ir. Ravionn Je Fuan
‘ Carta Ouara Oouatv Couusit
Doy Scouvs 6F AHERICA
25 Pary Avenuz
o C Saw <osk, Chnirornia $5125
ASK THA
: S SUTTLEMENT OF THIS MATTER

AED

rove g

L unlo

Sarust

DEFITE SR
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June 2, 1967

Mr. Walter R. Whiddeh
Regional Executive
Region Twelve

SUBJECT: Samuel L. Reid
Dear Walt:

Lacking the complete knowledge eﬁ feasons.fbr Samuel Reid's
separation, we have temporari&y giaced %dm in transition.
jliggests that his
personal problems may have bé@ﬂzsuchgag”to preclude further
consideration for professional seruiaea

Ve will need the complete'
’concerning this man.

your recommendations

Thanks very mucha

Sincerely yours,
Personnel and Training Division

C. Otto Nimtz
Assistant Director

" TSBSA008547
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: Form 0-569
. SM 1266

UP-TO-DAT E INFORMATION REQUESTED BELOW IS NEEDED FROM EVERY
.| PROEESSIONAL . EVERY" YEAR IN: ORDER - THAT WE MAY KEEP FULLY
<} INFORMED "AND HAVE UP-TO-DATE MATERIAL IN EACH MAN'S FILE.

o ARK “PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL” AND MAIL PROMPTLY

ctor Personnel D1v151on
Scouts of America .
Brunsw1ck N& ] 08903 -

S 9 6 7 :
PERS@NAL INFORMATION FORM

Title —_Assh, mq*’”lf‘l’”%mlhve }

“State rv-n-, p

Coutil headquarters /San Jose

Date assumedpresent agsi,:gnx}xent April 1, 1966 Date entered profession
. Dte of birth . Septa 2h, 19)1 ‘

Home phone and area code

i%
i
i

%

2. Smgle.___ Engagedm*ﬂ Marned,..,xm_
RS Wldowed_.___ Separated__.___. D1vorced___.__.__

3. Wife’s name i

4, Present yearly salary (do not include expenses, allowances, ¢

>, List. all your RELIGIOUS (church and denomma.tmﬂﬁ
present o 'VCIVIC : » . ‘Cﬁ::i
N‘FRATERN AL ‘ L

B afﬁhatlons

NOTED
vi K Péfs’o'néﬂ acc1dent insurance APR 6 ' 1967
. % Di?ability income insurance - H-R v,

L [:[ de‘ ndent medlcal coverag b death recent first-born child; or child becoming 19, marmed
) yed etc 7 If 50} expla gy

b jon the r%ge,pse sxde grvmg da.tes

o 36 ﬂitxonal information, ¢ommients, or remarks that should be in our files. Use the reverse side.
1 am in the process of cermaleta.ng my basm tralmng.
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